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Case Number: 21332

Gregory Hoss Owner/Applicant
Lars Etzkorn Owner/Applicant
Lars Etzkorn
Lars Etzkorn

List of Witnesses
Testimony Type: ALL

Proponent

Proponent

Proponent

Proponent

Hearing Date:

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

09/24/2025

Yes

Yes

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO. 21332
EXHIBIT NO. 31
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